
REGISTERED ATTENDEES OF MARCH 13, 2008 PRE-BID MEETING FOR WORKFORCE HOUSING RFP OF TOWN OF FALMOUTH

First Name Last Name Company Street Town State Zip Phone E-mail

Ann Armstrong SYTDesign Consultants P.O. Box 86A Cumberland ME 04021 829-6994 aarmstrong@sytdesign.com

Peter Bass Developers Collaborative 17 Chestnut Street Portland ME 04101 772-7673 pbass@maine.rr.com

Peter Biegel SYTDesign Consultants P.O. Box 86A Cumberland 04021 829-6994 pbiegel@sytdesign.com

Stephen Bolton Habitat for Humanity of Greater Portland P.O. Box 10505 Portland ME 04103 772-2152 steve@habitatme.org

Kevin Bunker Developers Collaborative 17 Chestnut Street Portland ME 04101 772-7673 ext. 3 bunker.kevin@gmail.com

Joshua Cushman Portland Builders/Presumpscot LLC 32 Marigold Lane Falmouth ME 04105 879-0118 jcushman@portlandbuilders.com

David Cuttler Keiser Homes P.O. Box 9000 Oxford ME 04270 539-8883 dcuttler@keisermaine.com

Tim Flaherty 10 Fairway Drive Falmouth ME 04105 781-2555 tim@tfre.com

Jeff Foss American Homes 190 Riverside Street B-4 Portland ME 04103 212-8941 jfoss@chartwell.bz

Ron Gray Coastline Homes P.O. Box 198 Hollis ME 04042 929-5942 ron@coastlinehomes.net

Debora Keller Avesta Housing 307 Cumberland Avenue Portland ME 04101 553-7780, ext. 228 dkeller@avestahousing.org

Adam Mack Minat Development 190 Riverside Street B-4 Portland ME 04103 774-8013 bigmack@chartwell.bz

Daniel McCarthy Custom Built Homes of Maine, Inc. 35 Main Street Windham ME 04062 892-3149 danny@cbhm.net

Robert McSorley Sebago Technics P.O. Box 1339 Westbrook ME 04098-1339 856-0277 rmcsorley@sebagotechnics.com

Nelson Mundy GLM Associates 154 Pleasant Hill Road Scarboro ME 04074 883-9546 craigbabbidge@maietta.com

Mike Payson MJ Development Company 50 Thornhurst Road Falmouth ME 04105 939-4478 mpayson4@maine.rr.com

Scott Tompkins Ledgewood Construction 27 Main Street South Portland ME 04106 767-1866 stompkins@ledgewoodconstruction.com

Terry Turner Realty Resources Chartered 42 Foreside Road Cumberland Foreside ME 04110 781-3318 tst@maine.rr.com

Jim Wescott MJ Development Company 51 Thornhurst Road Falmouth ME 04106 939-4478 mpayson4@maine.rr.com

James Wolf Diversified Properties, Inc. P.O. Box 10127 Portland ME 04104 773-4988 jmw1@maine.rr.com



stompkins@ledgewoodconstruction.com


